FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 74
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie 2017 Course Par ; 71

LADIESWINTER MEDAL

14-03-2020
Division : 1 (20 and below)
Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
MrsROSEMARY STALLARD 106 - 20c = 86 19.7
Mrs MARY GALLOWAY 103 - 16¢c = 87 16.2  Lowest Gross
Mrs ANNE MACKAY 108 - 20c = 88 19.6

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

Published at : www.howdidido.com

18 March 2020 CLUB2000 (v22) Division No. 1 Pagelof 1



FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

New

Ex.Hcp Comments

24.0 Lowest Gross

AWAY
20.9
33.0
255
28.7
254
239

AWAY

Division No.

CSS Score: 74
Course Par : 71

2

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie 2017
LADIESWINTER MEDAL
14-03-2020
Division : 2 (21 and above)
Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
MrsCATHRYN FIELD 98 25c = 3@
Elaine Gruber 105 27c = 78
Mrs ANNETTE MCARTHUR 99 21c = 78
Ms FIONA SHEVILL 116 33c = 83 @
Mrs JOAN MURPHY 108 25c = 83
HELEN MORRISON 117 29c = 88 @
Mrs MERYL MARSHALL 113 25c = 88
Ms ANNE SANGSTER 117 24c = 93
JEAN ANN MACLEOD N/R 29c = N/R
* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
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